BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LISTDATED 14.11.2024,

SR.
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

il

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30

31

CASE No.

ID No.277/2022
ID No.278/2022
ID No. 16/2023
ID No. 17/2023
ID No. 19/2023
ID No. 21/2023
ID No. 77/2023
ID No. 78/2023
ID No. 79/2023
ID No. 81/2023

ID No. 83/2023

ID No. 66/2023

ID No. 46/2023

ID No. 62/2023

ID No.188/2021

ID No. 01/2010
ID No. 55/2014
ID No. 84/2016

ID No.209/2018
ID No.169/2021
ID No.170/2021
ID No.171/2021
ID No.172/2021
ID No.274/2021
ID No.279/2021
ID No.106 /2022
ID No.258/2019

ID No. 300/2021

ID No. 86/2014

ID No.123/2022

ID No.298/2022

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Mukesh

Sh. Anil

Sh. Akash

Sh. Chander Pal

Sh. Kanwar Singh

Sh. Jugal Kishor

Sh. Manish

Sh. Jai Bhagwan & Smt. Rani
Smt. Anita

Smt. Kavita

Sh. Bhim Singh & 12 Ors.
REJOINDER

Sh. Subhash & 60 Ors.

FRAMING OF ISSUES

Smt. Poonam Dobriyal

Sh. Jainendra Prasad Singh

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

N.D.M.C.
N.D.M.C.
M.C.D.
N.D.M.C.
N.D.M.C.
M.C.D.
M.C.D.
M.C.D.
M.C.D.
M.C.D.

M.C.D.

B.H.E.L. & Anr.

O.N.G.C. Ltd.

Indian Overseas Bank

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Abid Hussain
EVIDENCE

The General Secretary
The General Secretary

Sh. Satpal

Sh. Satish Chand

Sh. Narsingh Narayan

Sh. Vidhya Sagar

Sh. Shobh Raj

Sh. Avinash Kumar Saxena
Sh. Sanjay Dhayani & 34 Ors
Sh. Mohan Prakash Singh
Sh. Mahabir Singh

Sh. Lalit Kumar

Sh. Sunil Yadav

ARGUMENTS

President British Airways PIC Emp Union
Sh. Suresh Kumar

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Sh. Ritesh Kumar &49 Ors.

Airport Authority of India & Ors.

Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.
B.W.FS.

Oriental Bank of Commerce
Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.
ES.IC. &Ors.

ES.IC. &Ors.

ES.IC. &Ors.

ES.IC. &Ors.

National Bal Bhawan
CPWD.

B.P.CL &Anr.

Punjab National Bank

Indian Bank

British Airways

Garrison Engineer's (M.E.S))

R.M.L. Hospital

REMARKS



