BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI				
	JSE LIST DATE	ME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS		
SR. No.	Case No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No.277/2022	Sh. Mukesh	N.D.M.C.	
02	ID No.278/2022	Sh. Anil	N.D.M.C.	
03	ID No. 16/2023	Sh. Akash	M.C.D.	
04	ID No. 17/2023	Sh. Chander Pal	N.D.M.C.	
05	ID No. 19/2023	Sh. Kanwar Singh	N.D.M.C.	
06	ID No. 21/2023	Sh. Jugal Kishor	M.C.D.	
07	ID No. 77/2023	Sh. Manish	M.C.D.	
08	ID No. 78/2023	Sh. Jai Bhagwan & Smt. Rani	M.C.D.	
09	ID No. 79/2023	Smt. Anita	M.C.D.	
10	ID No. 81/2023	Smt. Kavita	M.C.D.	
11	ID No. 83/2023	Sh. Bhim Singh & 12 Ors.	M.C.D.	
		REJOINDER		
12	ID No. 66/2023	Sh. Subhash & 60 Ors.	B.H.E.L. & Anr.	
		FRAMING OF ISSUES		
13	ID No. 46/2023	Smt. Poonam Dobriyal	O.N.G.C. Ltd.	
14	ID No. 62/2023	Sh. Jainendra Prasad Singh	Indian Overseas Bank	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATION	ON OF APPLICATION	
15	ID No.188/2021	Sh. Abid Hussain	Airport Authority of India & Ors.	
		EVIDENCE		
16	ID No. 01/2010	The General Secretary	Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.	
17	ID No. 55/2014	The General Secretary	B.W.F.S.	
18	ID No. 84/2016	Sh. Satpal	Oriental Bank of Commerce	
19	ID No.209/2018	Sh. Satish Chand	Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.	
20	ID No.169/2021	Sh. Narsingh Narayan	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
21	ID No.170/2021	Sh. Vidhya Sagar	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
22	ID No.171/2021	Sh. Shobh Raj	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
23	ID No.172/2021	Sh. Avinash Kumar Saxena	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
24	ID No.274/2021	Sh. Sanjay Dhayani & 34 Ors	National Bal Bhawan	
25	ID No.279/2021	Sh. Mohan Prakash Singh	C.P.W.D.	
26	ID No.106 /2022	Sh. Mahabir Singh	B.P.C.L. & Anr.	
27	ID No.258/2019	Sh. Lalit Kumar	Punjab National Bank	
28	ID No. 300/2021	Sh. Sunil Yadav	Indian Bank	
		ARGUMENTS		
29	ID No. 86/2014	President British Airways PIC Emp Union	British Airways	
30	ID No.123/2022	Sh. Suresh Kumar	Garrison Engineer's (M.E.S.)	
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		

R.M.L. Hospital

31

ID No.298/2022

Sh. Ritesh Kumar & 49 Ors.